

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.25082 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	16.03.2026	<u>MRK, J</u> At joint request made by the both counsel, list the matter after three (03) weeks. RMR <u>MRK, J</u>	

